LT50/LTM50-CB

EN 60974-7

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

=7
1 3.1 )
S 9
—_— 8 C
==2 e
32
MACHINE TORCH
-
1827 ! M14X1.5
17a
M
183 — M16X1.5
17

[ Central adaptor

184-1 th 57 Sk

Data ik £

1
Current FERR 50 Amp 9
Duty Cycle g#%= 60%
Gas Sk AIR =5

19.1
Gas Pressure 5% 4.5-5.0 Bar \
Gas Flow Sifi&E oL@

Ignition 3|3[ 755 HF &5 : ' -
Post Flow S 43Rt 50 sec. recommended #5075 ‘ i#

Standard Length #RfEKE 6M e

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company imroduct\on)
1 FXTIEMER RREGENSERESHIR, BERHEAR (AFFHM)

LTS50/LTM50-CB

RoHS c E X —_—

HAND TORCH
Code Ref. Description
IVT6800 1526 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m 1/8G;% & F 1] &I4#6/LT50/6m 1/8G
IVT6805 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m 1/4G;% & FHI&I#/LT50/6m 1/4G
1VT6806 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m M14 x 1.5;% & FH12148/LT50/6m/M14 x 1.5
IVT6809 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m M16 x 1.5;Z & F I £14¢/LT50/6m/M16 x 1.5
IVT6807 1574 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m central adaptor; % & FH1&#6/LT50/6m/rf 1 Sk

MACHINE TORCH

Ref.

IVT6730 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m 1/8G;% & F 11 £1#8/LTM50/6m 1/8G

IVT6722 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m 1/4G; 2B F 1 £1#6/LTM50/6m 1/4G

IVT6723 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m M14 x 1;Z & FH12|#/L TM50/6m/M14 x 1
IVT6724 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m M16 x 1.5;% B F#1£]#6/LTM50/6m/M16 x 1.5
IVT6736 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m central adaptor; 2 B F ¥ £1#6/L TM50/6m/rh S 4 sk

m—

# “@” AIRAEEE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

o1 ISM0603 Spacer spring/LT50; FEEE/LT50
2 1ISM0006 Shield cap for extended tip/LT50;< &A1 R 418/LT50
3 Outside nozzle; sk
31 1VS0008-03 5.710.121 Outside nozzle/bakelite/LT50;5ME:HE/ & i A/LT50
®32 1VS0008-05 Outside nozzle/maximum life/gray glass fiber/LT50;5MEEME/1< 7 65 /7k B3 £F/LT50
4 1VU0069-10 1306 Extended conical tip & 1.0mm/LT50; 1< #ERZ B b 1.0mm/LT50
5 Extended tip;nd< s
5.1 1VU0019-10 1370 Extended tipd1.0mm/LT50; < BEHE b 1.0mm/LT50

52 1VU0018-10 1395 Extended tipd1.0mm/LT50-70;M4<BEHE b 1.0mm/LT50-70
53 1VU0018-11 Extended tipd 1.1mm/LT50-70; i04< 8 b 1.1mm/LT50-70

6 1VU0064-10 1305 Conical tipd 1.0mm/LT50-70;5ERZ MM b 1.0mm/LT50-70
7 Tip; B

71 1VU0033-10 1396 Tipc 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm; Bk b 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
7.2 1VU0033-11 Tipd 1. 1mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm; B8 b 1.1mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
7.3 IVU0033-12 Tipd 1.2mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm;BEH d 1.2mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
7.4 1VU0065-10 1304 Tipc 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=11.2mm; Bk b 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=11.2mm
8 IVF0002 Diffuser LT50-70; 43t LT50-70
9 IVB0015 1518-HF Extended electrode HF Plasma LT50; 114 % & F B 4R/HF/LT50

® 10 1VB0062 1521-HF Electrode HF Plasma LT50;% & FFE##/HF/LT50
11 1VZ0050 Plasma torch head LT50;% & F4¢3k LT50
11a IFT0707 "0"ring ® 12.42x1.78mm in silicon red; O ® 12.42x1.78mm/EER/I &
12 1GV0039 Plasma handle manual/CB50-70/Red;% & ¥ F T F#I/CB50-70/41 &
13 IHJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; 7 X R H/EEFHIEE
14 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger;7F %
15 IHJ0893 Joint/small/new type;Ek 35 & #//VET X
16 Cable assembly; 4548
16.1 1VN00006066-00 Cable assembly/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EE 4 4R/L T50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
16.2 1VNO0006060-00 Cable assembly/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;E4548/L T50-70/6MMQ/6Meh SR ik
16.3 1VN10006060-00 Cable assembly/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;FE £448/L TM50-70/6 MMQ/6M R 5213k
16.4 IVN10006066-00 Cable assembly/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E #i4H/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
17 1VZ0085 Plasma torch head LTM50;% & F 48 5k LTM50
17a IGV0013 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B &h46 F 4% LTM
18 Adaptor; ek
18.1 1275687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; 4 #: £ 31/8G-1/4G
18.2 1275685 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;5% 1% 51/8G-M14x1.5
18.3 1215689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4% #:3%£1/8G-M16x1.5
18.4 1ZX0078 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F # R 17 3k/5%t
19 1ISM0081 Circle cutting attachment/LT50; E A1 &1 it 44 LT50
19.1 1ISM0082 166 Wheel spacer with spanner/LT50;&% 32 32/LT50

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
FXTIEMER VRREGNSEHESHIR, ERHEAR (RFFHM) 2




LT70/LTM70-CB LT70/LTM70-CB

v/ EN 60974-7 v/ C€ (@ Eneo97a7
RoHS —_— RoHS \ =YY
HAND TORCH
Ref.
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY
e %ﬁ:l IVT6870 1564 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m 1/8G;Z & FHIZI#/LT70/6m 1/8G
-. r=1 28 IVT6876 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m 1/4G;Z 5 FH1I#/LT70/6m 1/4G
1 4.1 IVT6875 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m M16 x 1.5;% 25 F 41 £46/LT70/6m/M16 x 1.5
IVT6877 1573 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m central adaptor; % & F Y1 E1#6/LT70/6m/F 546k

10

9 =5
12
-_F = — MACHINE TORCH
/ Ref.

—h
L‘_I
1]

o @i~flo @

4.2

B IVT6740 1563 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m 1/8G;% & FH1EI#/LTM70/6m 1/8G
3 2 [ IVT6742 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m 1/4G;& B F 151/ TM70/6m 1/4G
' IVT6744 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m M16 x 1.5;Z & F 1 £118/L TM70/6m/M16 x 1.5
IVT6746 1566 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m central adaptor; 2B F ¥ £146/LTM70/6m/rh S 4 sk
Fosiion T
# “@” AFREEE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
1 ISM6662 1405 Double pointed spacer/LT70;# = %242 LT70
2 ISM0060 1394 Spacer spring/LT70; FRE#H/LT70
3 ISM0007 Shield cap for Extended tip/LT70;%& # i 47 S 4R #7118 LT70
4 Outside nozzle; stk
4.1 1VS0087-03 5.710.191 Outside nozzle/bakelite/LT70;5MEEHE/ B AL A/LT70
042 IVS0087-05 Outside nozzle/maximum life/gray glass fiber/LT70;5MNEE /< 5 d /iR B IKLF/LTT0
5 Tip; M
MACHINE TORCH 5.1 IVU0065-09 1309 Tip$0.9mm/LT50-70/L=11.2mm; 8 & 0.9mm/LT50-70/L=11.2mm
B ot 5.2 1VU0033-10 1396 Tipd 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm; &k d 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
5.3 1VU0033-11 Tipd1.1mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm;BEH & 1.1mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
- 54 1VU0033-12 Tipd 1.2mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm;BEH & 1.2mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
211~ e = 1/4G 6 Tip; g
6.1 1VU0028-10 Flattip ® 1.0mm; /& FBiH ® 1.0mm/ LT50-70
6.2 1VU0028-12 Flat tip ® 1.2mm; i@ FmBEH ® 1.2mm/ LT50-70
7 Tip; Mm%
71 1VU0064-10 1305 Conical tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70;E F Bk & 1.0mm/ LT50-70
7.2 1VU0064-12 Conical tip ® 1.2mm/LT50-70;E fiZ B0 & 1.2mm/ LT50-70
22 et PRI — 19 :
20a !.F‘h: M16X1.5 8.1 1IVU0035-98 1366 Extended tip ® 0.98mm/LT50-70; /1 & W H ® 0.98mm/ LT50-70
) 8.2 IVU0018-10 1395 Extended tip @ 1.0mm/LT50-70;/n4< BEHE & 1.0mm/ LT50-70
8.3 1VU0018-11 Extended tip ® 1.1mm/LT50-70;/R & MBi# & 1.1mm/ LT50-70
8.4 IVU0018-12 Extended tip ® 1.2mm/LT50-70; /M4 MM ® 1.2mm/ LT50-70
9 IVF0002 Diffuser LT50-70;4 57 & LT50-70
10 IVB0018 1402 Electrode HF Plasma LT70;% & F B4R LT70
213 Central~adaptor 11 IVB0019 1368 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT70;M & % & F 84k LT70
20 q:l 9&*@% 12 1ZN0766 3.065.204 Air tube/LT70; S &/LT70
13 IVZ0015 Plasma torch head LT70;% B F48 sk LT70
| 13a IFT0707 "O"ring ® 12.42x1.78mm in silicon red; ORI & & 12.42x1.78mm/FEE /4T &
14 IGV0039 Plasma handle manual/CB50-70/Red;% & F F T F#/CB50-70/4 &
15 IHJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF X RiFtS H/E B FRA/EE
16 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger; 7%
17 1HJ0893 Joint/small/new type; Bk E 4V R
18 Cable assembly;FB454H
Technical Data *ﬁ 7S % éﬂ 18.1 1IVN00006066-00 Cable assembly /LT50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;FE 4548/ T50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
18.2 1VN00006060-00 Cable assembly /LT50-70/6MMQ/6M center adaptor; BB 4848/L T50-70/6MMQ/6M/Fr SR # sk
22 18.3 1VN10006060-00 Cable assembly /LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M central adaptor; B 4528/ TM50-70/6MMQ/6M/ i S 1 Sk
Current FUEHIR 70 Amp r 18.4 IVN10006066-00 Cable assembly /LTM50~70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E 45 48/L TM50~70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Duty Cycle (5#;% 60% 19 ICG6006 Spanner for Plasma; % 5 Fit iR F
Gas Stk AR =5 ! I 20 1VZ0073 1349 Plasma torch head LTM70;& & F1g 3k LTM70
221 20a IGV0013 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B #1iiF4/ LTM
Gas Pressure SJE 4.5-5.0 Bar J 21 Adaptor;#sk
GasFlow S8 130LPM 21.1 1ZT5687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;##%#31/8G-1/4G
- o : ! 21.2 1ZT5689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16 x 1.5; %533 1/8G-M16 x 1.5
Ignition 5[g[ 53 HF S50 : . j* 21.3 1ZX0078 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; %5 F H g2 sL/54t+
Post Flow S A& A 70 sec. recommended 708> 22 ISM0029 Circle cutting attachment/LT70; & & 1B 4/LT70
Standard Length R« sM 221 I1SM0028 Wheel spacer with spanner/LT70;&%£324%/LT70
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

3 ERTEMER. NBEREHNSERSHIER, HREEAAT (AREM) ERTEMEIR,. NBRRENSERSIIR, HAHEAT (REFHM) 4




LT81/LTM81-A

EN 60974-7

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

= IE
=1 5

6
4.2
MACHINE TORCH
Bahit 19.1- 1/4G
2 —
19.2 8 3/8G
- =
18a 19.3— _: ] M14X1.5
L
19.4— = M16X1.5
18 i
E
Central adaptor
195 i Sk
Technical Data #HAEH
20
Current FiEHR 80 Amp r
Duty Cycle gH#i% 60%
Gas S AIR =5 20.1
Gas Pressure 5& 4.5-5.0 Bar '
GasFlow Sii&E 160LPM
Ignition 31375 HF 55 I — —P=
Post Flow S {R &R 80 sec. recommended #E#E80%)

Standard Length #RAEE 6M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts please see inner cover (company introduction)
5 FXRTIEMERR NERRAENSERSHIR, BRHEEAR (RFEHM)

LT81/LTM81-A

RoHS c E X _—

HAND TORCH

Ref. Description
IVT6900 PA1400 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m 3/8G;% &5 F1/1£I#6/L.T81/6m 3/8G
IVT6901 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m M14 x 1.5;% & F1&)#¢/LT81/6m M14 x 1.5
1VT6905 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m M16 x 1.5;% B F I ZI48/LT81/6m/M16 x 1.5
IVT6907 PA1402 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m central adaptor; % B F I £1#6/LT81/6m/mh s Sk
IVT6909 PA1404 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m 1/4G;% & FH1&I4#6/LT81/6m 1/4G

MACHINE TORCH

Ref.
IVT0630 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m 3/8G;% & FH£/#/LTM81/6m 3/8G
IVT0636 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m central adaptor; % & FH]2I48/LTM81/6m s ik
IVT0706 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m 1/4G; % & F 1 E48/L TM50/6m 1/4G
IVT0707 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m M16 x 1.5; % & F2/#/LTM81/6m/M16 x 1.5
IVT0708 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m M14 x 1.5;Z & F1]2|#/LTM50/6m M14 x 1.5

Posiion | Code e e D

# “@” AtRAERLE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

1 1ISM0706 CV0201 Spacer for contact cutting/LT81;B& & X Z2/3& s 71 EI LT81
2 ISM0088 CV0033 Four pointed spacer/LT81;I s 32 42/LT81
3 ISM0073 CV0028 Spacer spring/LT81; FRESE/LT81
4 Outside nozzle;JMEEHE
4.1 1VS0665-03 PC0115 Outside nozzle/bakelite/LT81; 5/ & i A/LT81
042 IVS0665-05 Outside nozzle/maximum life/gray glass fiber/LT81;5MEEME/H< F fin/ Ik BHELF/L T8
5 Tip; M b
5.1 1IVU0605-10 PD0105-10 Tip ® 1.0mm LT81;MH ® 1.0mm/LT81
5.2 1IVU0605-11 PD0105-11 Tip® 1.1mm LT81;1EM © 1.1mm/LT81
53 1IVU0605-12 PD0105-12 Tip ® 1.2mm LT81; M & 1.2mm/LT81
6 Tip; Mt
6.1 1VU0601-10 PD0106-10 Extended tip ® 1.0mm LT81; K Bk ® 1.0mm/ LT81
6.2 1VU0601-12 PD0106-12 Extended tip ® 1.2mm LT81;fn < Bik d 1.2mm/ LT81
e7 IVF0602 PE0107 Diffuser LT81;4> /i &% LT81
8 IVB0604 FH0560 Electrode Plasma LT81; &&Fr4k LT81
9 1ZN0510 PR0109 Air tube/LT81; 57 & LT81
10 1VB0665 PRO115 Extended electrode Plasma LT81;/N 5% & FHB 4% LT81
11 1ZN0516 FH0561 Extended air tube/LT81;/& SR & LT81
12 1VZ0690 Plasma torch head LT81;5 & F#t sk LT81
12a IFT0675 EA0125 “O"ring ® 15.6x1.78mm in silicon; O & & 15.6x1.78mm/%E A
13 IGV0035 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; % & F F T F AR &
14 IHJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF X R IF#4 K /ZF B FR/EE
15 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger; 7F %
16 IHJ0893 Joint/small/new type; Bk 15 & /MR
17 Cable assembly;H #i 48
171 1VN00108066-00 CABLE ASSEMBELY/LT81/8MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;FEE£54R/LT81/8MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
17.2 1VN00108060-00 CABLE ASSEMBELY/LT81/8MMQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;EE454R/LT81/8MMQ/6M SR ¥fik

17.3 1IVN10108066-00 CABLE ASSEMBELY/LTM81/8MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E8.45£8/L TM81/8MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G

17.4 1VN10108060-00 CABLE ASSEMBELY/LTM81/8MMQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR; B 4548/L TM81/8MMQ/6M Hh 51k
18 IVZ0670 PF0120 Plasma torch head LTM81;% 5 F#¢ 3k LTM81

18a IGV0018 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B #1#t F#§ LTM

19 Adaptor;## sk

19.1 1275687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; 4% #1%1/8G-1/4G

19.2 1ZT5686 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;# # 1% 31/8G-3/8G

19.3 1ZT5685 Connetecing adaptor 1/8G-M14X1.5; #5333k 1/8G-M14X1.5
19.4 1ZT5689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4% #:1%£1/8G-M16x1.5
19.5 12X0078 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F o R 1 3k/5%t
20 ISM0057 Circle cutting attachment/LT81; &l A& i {4/L T81

20.1 ISM0056 Wheel spacer with spanner A81/S75; &% X 22 A81/ST5/wRF

Note: About the reg\stered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
FRTIEMERR. NEREGNSERSHTIR, BERHEAR (AFEM) 6




LT100/LTM100-CB

Vil e
2 -. ' ._

EN 60974-7
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY
4 5 =30

EPETE

7 8 9

LT100/LTM100-CB

EN 60974-7

HAND TORCH

IVT6850 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m 1/8G;% & F#I&1#6/LT100/6m 1/8G
IVT6856 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m 1/4G; % & FHI1£1#/LT100/6m 1/4G
IVT6858 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m M14 x 1,2 5 FHI£I48/L.T100/6m/M14 x 1
IVT6859 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m M16 x 1.5;% B F ] 1#6/LT100/6m/M16 x 1.5
IVT6857 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m central adaptor; % & F 1 &4#6/LT100/6m/H S &k
MACHINE TORCH
Ref.
IVT6761 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m 1/8G;% & F B &h /] E1#/LTM100/6m 1/8G
IVT6762 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m M14x1;5% 5 F B s ¥ E|48/LTM100/6m/M14x1
IVT6763 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m M16x1.5;% & Bz F 1 £]4/LTM100/6m/M16x1.5
IVT6765 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m central adaptor; % &7 B sh ] ZI48/LTM100/6m// Rk
IVT6766 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m 1/4G;% &7 B i1 ZI48/LTM100/6m 1/4G

MACHINE TORCH

13
= 8 15.1-15.3 L= =
., —— 16 17
)G =
-
14 15.4
% 23
Bzt _ 1/4G
24
-
27.2— ) ) M14X1
L
v M16X1.5

26a

26

Current FERHR

Duty Cycle G#%

Gas S

Gas Pressure SJE
GasFlow St 2

Ignition 53N/

Post Flow S{AFERT
Standard Length #RfE1<EE

_-a— BGEL &
27.3— —

Central adaptor
rh o fE sk

WERK — >

Technical Data HEARSH

100 Amp

60%

AIR =5

4.5-5.0 Bar 28.1
180LPM

HF &7 | ‘
100sec. recommended #1005
6M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts please see inner cover (company introduction)
ERTIEMER. NEREHNSERSHIR, ERHEAR (AREMD)

I e I I

W @7 AFRERLE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

1

2
o3
o4

5

5.1
5.2

®10

®11

12
13
14
15
15.1
15.2
15.8
15.4
16
17
18
19
19a
20
21
22
23
24
24 1
24.2
24.3
24.4
25
26
26a
27
271
27.2
27.3
274
28
28.1

ISM0069
ISM0067
ISM0066
1VS0082-05

1IVU0071-11
1IVU0071-13
1IVU0071-16
1ISM0099
1SM0083
1VS0083-05

1VU0073-13
1VU0073-16
IVF0004
1IVB0089
1ZN0769
1SM0003
1SM0004

1IVU0075-13
1IVU0075-16
1IVU0075-18
1VU0080-11
1IVB0095
1ZN0762
IVF9006
1VZ0025
IFT0689
IGV0035
IHJ0722
IHQ0070
IHJ0894

1VN00210066-00
IVN00210060-00
1VN10210066-00
1VN10210060-00
ICG6006
1VZ0082
IGV0013

1215687
1275688
1275689
12X0078
ISM0077
ISM0076

W0300177
1408 / W0300131
W0300130
W0300129

1371/W0300125
1372/ W0300174
1373/W0300175
W0300184
W0300180
W0300138

W0300135
W0300137

1377 /W0300124
1376 /W0300123
W0300122
W0300182
W0300183

W0300178
W0300179

1369/W0300134
1517 /W0300133

1398 /W0300121

185.0031

W0300143
W0300144

169

Four pointed spacer/LT100-150;M & 3722 LT100-150

Double pointed spacer/LT100-150; 7 & % 2L T100-150

Spacer spring LT100-150; F&E5 #LT100-150

Outside nozzle LT100/grey;sMEEHs LT100/7k &

Tips

Tip® 1.1mm LT100-150;i % ® 1.1mm/LT100-150

Tip ® 1.3mm LT100-150;/i % & 1.3mm/ LT100-150

Tip ® 1.6mm LT100-150;88 & 1.6mm/LT100-150

Locking nut; i X 42 &

Spacer for contact cutting/LT100-150;5% &5 3 22/# il 41 E] LT100-150
Contact nozzle retaining cap/LT100/grey;#&fil=t SMEEHE/LT100/7k &

Tip; B M

Flat tip ® 1.35mm/LT100-150;/& F i #D1.35mm/LT100-150

Flat tip ® 1.6mm/LT100-150;/% FEMED1.6mm/LT100-150

Diffuser LT100-150;43 /i 2% LT100-150

Electrode HF LT100-150;% & F B 1% HF/LT100-150

Air tube/LT100;5 % & LT100

Shield cap hand tip (Max 50A)/LT100-151; &t ¥ HI{R 18 (FR KX 50A) LT100-151
Spacer for contact cutting hand tip /LT100-151; A0k 11 4R 4708/LT100-151

Tip; B

Extended tip ® 1.3mm/LT100-150; /04 iEH & 1.3mm/ LT100-150
Extended tip ® 1.6mm/LT100-150;/0 K M54 & 1.6mm/LT100-150
Extended tip ® 1.8mm/LT100-150;/0 < 1M ® 1.8mm/ LT100-150

Contact extended tip /LT100-150;#f# in4< BE¥E /LT100-150

Extended electrode HF Plasma LT100-150;/1 4 % & F & 4% HF/LT100-150
Extended air tube/LT100; ﬂﬂ-kg'fuu. & LT100

Frontinsulator/LT100-101;# 3 61 i 4 4% LT100-101

Plasma torch head LT100;% & F 43k LT100

“O’ring LT100;0%![& LT100

Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red;F B FF LT F AR &
Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF X R F/EEFRH/ER

Trigger;7F =

Joint/big/new type;Ek¥5 & #H/A/H X

Cable assembly;FB 4540

Cable assembly/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EE 4i48/L.T100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Cable assembly/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M central adaptor; B 4548/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M sho$fisk
Cable assembly/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;FE4548/L.TM100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Cable assembly/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M central adaptor; B2 4i48/L TM100-101/10MMQ/6M s aRifisk
Spanner for Plasma; % & F# iR F

Plasma torch head LTM100;% 2 F#¢ 3 LTM100

Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B &4 F#F LTM

Adaptor;#k

Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; % #:3#%3£1/8G-1/4G

Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x 145 # 3 3-1/8G-M14x1

Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4% #: 1% 5£1/8G-M16x1.5

Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; 255 F H1 24 s5/55t

Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;[E & £ I+ LT100-151

Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;i&# % 22 LT100-101/#5 R F

Note: About the reg\stered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
FREHNSERSHIR, BERHEAR (AFEM) 8

ERTIEMER, W2




LT101/LTM101-A LT101/LTM101-A

v EN 605747 ) C€ (@ eneosraz
HAND TORCH
Code  Ref
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY
4 ”ﬁ IVT6950 PA1450 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m M14 x 1;% & FH1EI#/L.T101/6m M14 x 1
- = 4
1 IVT6956 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m 3/8G;Z & FHI£148/LT101/6m 3/8G
Al 3 9 10 IVT6957 PA1452 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m central adaptor; % B FHI&/#6/LT101/6m s iFsk
u IVT6958 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m M16 x 1.5;% & FI&I#/LT101/6m M16 x 1.5
2 '_ ~ - IVT6959 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m 1/4G;Z& & FHIEI8/LT101/6m 1/4G
MACHINE TORCH
o [ — s v
[ IVT0660 PA0110 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m M14x1;5% & F B &1 1 £]48/LTM101/6m/M14x1
\“l IVT0666 PA0111 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m central adaptor; & & F B sh #1 ZI48/LTM101/6m/5h S §f 3k
6 1VT0681 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m 1/4G;% & F B &1 #1E46/LTM101/6m 1/4G
= IVT0682 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m 3/8G;% & F & 51 #/1#I4#8/LTM101/6m 3/8G
13 IVT0683 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m M16x1.5;% &7 B 1 E148/LTM101/6m/M16x1.5
| Code | Ref ]  Desciptn .|

@7 AIRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

1 ISM0069 CV0014 Four pointed spacer/LT100-150;0 #3242 LT100-150
2 ISM0067 CV0012 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150;# s 3% 22 LT100-150
e3 ISM0066 CV0011 Spacer spring LT100-150; f@&E & LT100-150
o4 1IVS0666-05 PCO111 Outside nozzle LT101/GREY;4MEHs LT101/& &
5 1SM0084 CV0039 Four point crown shield with insulator/LT101-141; 70 2 37 42/# 4 4k 35 LT101-141
6 ISM0078 CV0023 Spacer for contact cutting/LT101-141;5@ 55 3 22/4% i) LT101-141
7 1VS0680-05 PC0130 Contact nozzle retaining cap/LT101/grey;#fhzCsMNEIHE/LT101/7k &
_ 8 Tip;i5ihg
MACHlNE TORCH 25.1 1/46 8.1 1VU0606-11 PDO0101-11 Tip ® 1.1mm LT101-141;158 ® 1.1mm/ LT101-141
E f{j] *ﬁ e38.2 1IVU0606-14 PD0101-14 Tip ® 1.4mm LT101-141;88 ® 1.4mm/LT101-141
8.3 1IVU0606-17 PD0101-17 Tip ® 1.7mm LT101-141;158 ® 1.7mm/ LT101-141
(= 21 9 IVF0606 PE0101 Diffuser LT101-141;43 %2 LT101-141
25.2— g ;; I 3/8G ®10 1IVB0606 PR0101 Electrode Plasma LT101-141;% & F 4R LT101-141
/ 11 1ZN0517 Air tube/LT100-101; 5% % LT100-101
22 12 1SM0099 W0300184 Locking nut; 42 &
13 ISM0003 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT101-151;3Z R ] E|4R 718 LT100-151
14 ISM0004 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT101-151; i< At 51 £ £R 4718 LT100-151
53— .-I M14X1 15 Tip; Mt
5.3 == | 1 15.1 1IVU0662-11 Extended tip ®1.1mm LT101-151; AI4<EIHE d1.1mm LT101-151
- m — 23 15.2 IVU0662-14 PDO117-14 Extended tip ©1.4mm LT101-151; 1< HH ©1.4mm LT101-151
15.3 IVU0662-17 PD0117-17 Extended tip ®©1.7mm LT101-151; A0 mEHE D1.7mm LT101-151
24a 15.4 IVU0666 Extended tip @1.2mm 50A/LT101-151; A0 BEHE P1.2mm 50A/LT101-151
254 — M16X1.5 13 ||\\,/ZB(;)::51 PR0O116 lE)l(tended electrode Plasm.a L;I('101 ;71D'&?}E¥EE.$& LT101
asma torch head LT101;% B 7483k LT101
17a IFT0686 EA0131 “O"ring ® 18.77x1.78mm in silicon; OFL[E & 18.77x1.78mm/EERE
17b IVF9006 Front insulator/LT101;40 5 A if 42 4% B LT101
24 18 IGV0035 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; B FF L FWMARILAE
Central adaptor 19 IHJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF X% R34 B /5 S FH/EE
25.5— 1135'&}@9— 20 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger; 7 5%
~ 21 1HJ0894 Joint/big/new type;Bk 5 E 4/ X/FT X
22 Cable assembly;FE 4548
221 1VN00210066-00 Cable assembely/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;F45£8/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
22.2 IVN00210060-00 Cable assembely/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M center adaptor;E.4548/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M Fr sk
Technical Data *ﬁ 7'( ,; ﬁl 22.3 1VN10210066-00 Cable assembely/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EE 45 48/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
22.4 1VN10210060-00 Cable assembely/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M center adaptor;FE45£8/L T100-101/10MMQ/6M s sk
26 22.5 IVN0631 Cable assembely/LT100-101/6M/central adaptor; FE4§48/L.T100-101/6m/H S ifk
Current #iEH 7 ED il r 23 ICG6006 Spanner for Plasma; 2B T35 F
Duty Cycle i 60% 24 1IVZ0665 Plasma torch head LTM101; %% F4:5k LTM101
24a IGV0013 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B &8 F4% LTM
Gas S5fiF AIR =5 26.1 25 Adaptor: 3k
Gas Pressure SE 4.5-5.0 Bar ‘ 25.1 1ZT5687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;#% #%:3£1/8G-1/4G
Gas Flow S 180LPM 252 1ZT5686 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;#% #: % 5£1/8G-3/8G
- : i 253 1275688 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;4% #4#3£1/8G-M14x1
Ignition 3|375 5, HF &7 ; T —— i‘; 254 1ZT5689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;% % 5k1/8G-M16x1.5
Post Flow S {Ax%E R} 100sec. recommended #1005 : 255 1ZX0078 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; & &7 FF R Sk/55
s 26 ISM0077 CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100~-151; [ E &I 4 LT100-151
Standard Length #f K& 6M 26.1 ISM0076 Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;# 322 L T100-101/#5RF
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the reg\stered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

9 ERTEMER. NSEREFNSERSHIER, HABEAR (AREHM ERTEMMR, NSREFNSERSIR, HAHEART (REEHM) 10




LT141/LTM141-A LT141/LTM141-A

EN 60974-7 EN 60974-7

RoHS

HAND TORCH

(Code [ Rer. ] Description | Coge [ Ret | Descripon

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

o = m IVT6507  PA1502 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m 1/4G;Z B FHIEIH/LT141/6m/1/4G IVT6508 Plasma cutting torch LT141/12m 1/4G; 4B FHIEI48/LT141/12m/1/4G

1 =12 IVT6501 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m 3/8G; % B FH1&I48/LT141/6m/3/8G IVT6502 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m 3/8G;% & FHIEI46/LT141/12m/3/8G
5 IVT6500  PA1500  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m M14 x ;% B F TR T141/6mM14 x 1 IVT6506  PA1501 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m M14 x 1,4 B FEIEI48/LT141/12m/M14 x 1

i i IVT6504 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m M16 x 1.5 B FHIIHEAT141/6mM16x 15 [VT6560 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m M16 x 1.5; % B FHIEI#EA.T141/12m/M16 x 1.5

2 w— IVT6509  PA1504  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m central adaptor SB FIRIAT1416m shsdEisk  IVT6505  PA1505  Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m central adaptor 4B FHIRIABLT141/12n s sdisk

9 10 11
. l i — MACHINE TORCH

CCose [rer. ] Description | cose [ Rot ] Descripion

- 6 12 IVT0603 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m 3/8G; & F B Zh#I#lie/L TM141/6m/3/8G  |VT0601 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m 1/AG; %55 F B EhEIEI#/.TM141/12m/1/4G
U | 8 — ——— 1 IVT0605 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m 1/4G;% B F BZhIRlieL TM1416m/1/4G  IVT0604 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m 3/8G;% & F B 3hIEI48/L TM141/12m/3/8G

4 | IVT0608 PA0103  Plasma cutiing atuo torch LTM141/6m M14 x ;&BF BiI&IEATMI46mM14x 1 [VTO609  PA0104  Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m M14 x 1,4 B F B SRS TM141/12mM14 x 1
7 é Ik . - IVT0695  PA0145  Piasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m central adaptor 8B F Bah IR L TMI416msrsitiss.  IVT0691 PAO146  Piasma cuitting atuo torch LTM141/12m central adaptor; 2 F E I TMI4112m ssesfisk

= IVT0697 Plasma cuttin atuo torch LTM141/6m M16 x 1.5; %8 F B I I#/LTM141/6m/M16 x 1.5 IVT0698 Plasma cuttin atuo torch LTM141/12m M16 x 1.5 85 F B I/ TM141/12mM16 x 1.5

(% “@” AIFAEE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

13 = 8 16 17 18

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
FRTIEMBR. NERREGENSERSHIR, BERHEAR (AREM)

| 7d7.7-_ 1 1ISM0068 CV0013 Gouging spacer/LT141-150;3K 0 # % 42 LT141-150
ik it 2 ISM0069 CVv0014 Four pointed spacer/LT100-150;P0 & 37 %2 LT100-150
q 3 1SM0067 CV0012 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150;# & 3% 42 LT100-150
15 4 ISM0066 CV0011 Spacer spring LT100-150;F % f LT100-150
o5 IVS0607-05 PC0102 Outside nozzle LT141;5NEEHE LT 141
6 ISM0084 CV0039 Four point crown shield with insulator/LT101-141;70 & 32 42/# 44 4 3F LT101-141
7 ISM0078 CV0023 Spacer for contact cutting/LT101-141;F8 5 3 22 1 E] LT101-141
MACHINE TORCH 8 IVS0686-05 PC0131 Outside nozzle LT141-151;4h W LT141-151
B it 1/4G 9 Tip; M
27.1— 9.1 IVU0606-11 PD0101-11 Tip® 1.1mm/LT101-141;858 ® 1.1mm/LT101-141
9.2 1VU0606-14 PD0101-14 Tip ® 1.4mm/LT101-141;858 © 1.4mm/LT101-141
9.3 IVU0B06-17 PD0101-17 Tip ® 1.7 mm/LT101-141;858 ® 1.7mm/LT101-141
24 9.4 1VU0606-19 PD0101-19 Tip ® 1.9mm/LT101-141;8E8 © 1.9mm/LT101-141
27.9— - | | 3/86 e10 IVF0606 PE0101 Diffuser LT101-141;43 5% 88 LT101-141
11 IVB0606 PR0101 Electrode Plasma LT101-141;% B F & LT101-141
12 1ZN0518 Airtube/LT141-151; 5 & LT101-141
13 ISM0099 Locking nut;$i 5 42 £
14 ISM0003 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; ¥ 2I{& 3718 LT100-151
E - 15 ISM0004 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; i< EI{R 3708 LT100-151
27.3— —a ! M14X1 16 Tip;mEng
o 16.1 1VU0662-14 PD0117-14 Extended tip ©1.4mm/LT101-151; i< BEHE P1.4mm/ LT101-151
16.2 IVU0662-17 PD0117-17 Extended tip ®1.7mm/LT101-151; i< M@EHE P1.7mm/ LT101-151
. 16.3 1VU0662-19 PD0117-19 Extended tip ©1.9mm/LT101-151; /04 M@ERE P1.9mm/ LT101-151
— N _.m — 25 16.4 IVU0666 PDO111 Extended tip ®1.2mm 50A/LT101-151; 1< ®1.2mm 50A/LT101-151
27.4— N M16X1.5 17 IVF0608 PE0103 Diffuser LT151;5 %88 LT151
J‘h? 18 VB0661 PR0116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101/141; i< % & FH4R% LT101/141
19 IVZ0655 Plasma torch head LT141; % B F48 5k LT141
19a IFT0686 EA0131 “O”"ring ® 18.77x1.78mm in silicon;O&L B & 18.77x1.78mm/EE i
19b IVF9007 Frontinsulator/LT141-151;# F A1 ik & 4k Bl LT141-151
Central adaptor 20 IGV0035 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red;% B F F T FHH/ARFIIL 3
q:lg&*ﬁ% 21 IHJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;F X RIFE F/IZBFR/EE
22 IHQO070 185.0031 Trigger; 7 %
23 1HJ0894 Joint/big/new type; Tk T8 & #H/A/ET
24 Cable assembly;H 4548
Technical Data 1&7& PN ﬁl 24 .1 1VN00316060-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;EE 4i4B/L T141-151/16MMQ/6M 524k
= 24.2 IVN00316066-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;FE4i4H/LT141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
28 24.3 1VN10316060-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;E #548/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6M 3R ifisk
Current FiERR 140 Amp r 24 .4 1VN10316066-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E 452H/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Duty Cycle &% 60% 25 ICG6006 Spanner for Plasma; % & Fi iR F
— s 26 1IVZ0607 Plasma torch head LTM141;% B Fitk LTM141
Gas Sk AIR =5 26a 1GV0013 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; & ¢ £ 4 LTM
Gas Pressure 5 4.5-5.0 Bar 2/8'1 27 Adaptor;#k
e 27.1 1ZT5687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;# ##%3£1/8G-1/4G
GasFlow SR 220LPM 272 1775686 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G 4% 3% 3L1/8G-3/8G
Ignition 33N A3 HF &5% 3 ‘ S — iﬁ 27.3 1ZT5688 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;4% #$53k1/8G-M14x1
Post Flow SR HERT 140sec. recommended #1407 : 27.4 1275689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4¢ # 3% £1/8G-M16x1.5
S B L e e 27.5 1ZX0078 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; 2 &5 F f1 52 47 3k/5%t
Standard Length #RAEKE 6M 28 ISM0077 CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;[8] /& ] £ i LT 100-151
28.1 ISM0076 Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;&# %22 LT100-101/7#F

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
EXT MR, IBRERENSERSOIR, FRHERR (AFEA) 12




LT150/LTM150-CB LT150/LTM150-CB

EN 60974-7 vICE EN 60974-7
HAND TORCH
[ Codo | ke | [ re.|
W | T H H I G H F R E Q U E N C Y V16820 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m 1/8G;% & FHIEI#6/LT150/6m 1/8G 1VT6830 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m 1/8G; % & F ¥ EI#6/LT150/12m 1/8G
1 = _ —'%— &ﬁ:l IVT6826 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m 1/4G;% & FHIEIH/LT150/6m 1/4G IVT6836 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m 1/4G; % B F I EI#6/LT150/12m 1/4G
N IVT6827 1576  Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m central adaptor; B FHI &I/ T1506m/FiEsk  [VT6837 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m central adaptor; % & F {1 &4/ T15012m/m 5 ffisk
o 6 IVT6828 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M16 x 1.5, % B F41#I4¢/LT150/6mM16x 1.5 1VT6838 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m M16 x 1.5;% B F {1 EI#¢/LT150/12m/M16 x 1.5
2 ; W . IVT6829 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M14 x 1% & FE1£146/LT150/6m/M14 x 1 IVT6839 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m M14 x 1;% 8 FHIEI#/LT150/12m/M14 x 1
{ MACHINE TORCH
=3 et
-. 11 12 13
3 ] . “ [ IVT6731 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m M16 x 1.5;% & F B 21 &I TM150/6m/M16 x 1.5 IVT6881 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m M16 x 1.5;% & F B Zh1214/1.TM150/12m/M16 x 1.5
_- IVT6735 1577 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/6m central adaptor; %% F BahIgie/L TMIS06m/smsEs:  IVT6885 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/12m central adaptor; % & B 3]/ TM150/1 2m/m sk
19 20 IVT6737 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/6m 1/4G;% & F B a1l TM15066m /4G |VT6887 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/12m 1/4G;% & F B #hI&I46/.TM150/12m 1/4G
4 u — 19b IVT6738 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m M14 x 1,4 B F B shI#I#£ATMI506mM14x 1 [VT6888 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m M14 x 1, F B 1/ TM15012mM14 x 1
IVT6739 1529 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m 1/8G;% & F B ZhHI£I48/L TM150/6m 1/8G IVT6889 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m 1/8G£ & F B 3l TM150/12m 1/8G
| 4§ 0= [Position | Gode | — Ret | _Desspion |
-,ﬁ — (7% “@” AFRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
7 8 9 10 1 ISM0068 1406 Gouging spacer/LT141-150; SaI37 281 T141-150
2 ISM0069 W0300177 Four pointed spacer/LT100-150; M & 32 32/LT100-150
14 16.1-16.3 3 ISM0067 1408 / W0300131 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150; # A% %2/LT100-150
7 = 1 4 ISM0066 1386 / W0300130 Spacer spring/LT100-150; /% &5 #/LT100-150
i ~—z e5 1VS0007-05 1389 Outside nozzle LT150; 5MEEkE LT150
S Tm S - e
q [ PR ﬁ 17 18 6.1 IVU0071-11 1371 Tip ®1.1mm LT100-150;H ®1.1mm/LT100-150
9 6.2 1VU0071-13 1372 Tip ®©1.3mm LT100-150;5i# P1.3mm/LT100-150
15 16.4 6.3 IVU0071-16 1373 Tip ®1.6mm LT100-150;%Hs 1.6mm/LT100-150
®6.4 1VU0071-18 1374 Tip P1.8mm LT100-150;B5HE P 1.8mm/LT100-150
7 1SM0099 W0300184 Locking nut;$ $% 42 &
8 1ISM0083 W0300180 Spacer for contact cutting/LT100-150;F% 25 3 22/ 1] LT100-150
MACHINE TORCH 9 1VS0089-05 Contact cutting nozzle LT150; #fzC 4 LT150
B ij] *ﬁ ___\_- 10 Tip; B
27.1— | F-’nﬁ; 1/4G 10.1 IVU0073-14 W0300135 Flat tip ®1.35mm/LT100-150;®i# 1.35mm/LT100-150
10.2 1VU0073-16 W0300137 Flat tip ®1.6mm/LT100-150;m8i# P1.6mm/LT100-150
10.3 1VU0073-18 Flat tip ©1.8mm/LT100-150;85# P1.8mm/LT100-150
(= e11 IVF0004 1377 /W0300124 Diffuser LT100-150; 4>i#i 2§ LT100-150
27.0— :U 3/8G 012 1VB0089 1376/ W0300123 Electrode HF LT100-150;% & F F4%/HF/LT100-150
13 1ZN0768 1378 Air tube LT141-151; iR & LT141-151
14 1ISM0003 W0300182 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-150; i1 E| {3 1E/LT100-150
15 ISM0004 W0300183 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-150; i< # A 1] 21 4R $418/LT100-150
- 16 Tip; MM
273— S, M14X1 16.1 IVU0075-14 W0300178 Extended tip ®1.4mm/LT100-150; /14 B# ®1.4mm/LT100-150
. 16.2 IVU0075-16 W0300179 Extended tip ©1.6mm/LT100~150; /< E# ©1.6mm/LT100-150
: 16.3 IVU0075-18 Extended tip ©1.8mm/LT100-150;n4<BiHE P1.8mm/LT100-150
'__.m — 25 16.4 IVU0080-11 1369 / W0300134 Contact Extended tip 50A/LT100-150; hi4< et BB 50A/LT100-150
17 1VB0095 1517 / W0300133 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT100-150; fin¢ % & F 4% HF/LT100-150
27.4— M16X1.5 18 1ZNO764 Extended air tube/LT 15011 & S5 & LT150
19 IVZ0030 Plasma torch head/LT150% & 743k LT150
19a IFT0689 1398 / W0300121 "O"ring LT150;08! [ LT150
19b IVF9007 Frontinsulator LT141-151; 48 F A1 ik 45 2k B LT141-151
Central adaptor 20 IGV0035 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; % 8 FF T F /AR &
FF';HE%‘; 21 1HJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF % R ¥ 44 F/E B T AFE G
22 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger; 7 <
23 1HJ0894 Joint/big/new type; Bk 15 & 4/ K/EF R
. " 24 Cable assembly;H £ 40
Technical Data  RARSH 24.1 IVN00316060-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor;E#548/LT141-151/16MMQ/6M e gafisk
28 24.2 1VN00316066-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EB4i48/LT141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Current FiEHER 150 Amp r 24.3 IVN10316060-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor;F8 4548/ TM141-151/16MMQ/6M e R $k
Lo 24.4 1VN10316066-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EB4i4R/LTM141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Duty Cycle #i% 60% 25 ICG6006 Spanner for Plasma;F & F 18R F
Gas SfF AIR =5 26 1VZ0089 1354 Plasma torch head LTM150;% 8 F 46 3k LTM150
Gas Pressure 5JE 4.5-5.0 Bar 28.1 26a IGV0013 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B ##8 F 1§ LTM
R 27 Adaptor;#k
CasFiowiSikR 220LPM R 27.1 1ZT5687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G 4% ##k1/8G-1/4G
Ignition 5|55z HF &30 : : o ‘ 27.2 1275688 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;5## 3% k1/8G-M14x1
= s N . 27.3 1ZT5689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4 #:1£3£1/8G-M16x1.5
[REERIARTY —LWE_HT_I : {ZDEEE [EEEIIETEES § 2 907 Lo 27.4 1ZX0078 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; 3 & 7 & 5 i 3k/5%t
Standard Length fREKE  6M 28 ISM0077 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151; ELEITZIM£E LT100-151
28.1 ISM0076 Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;i&% 3% 22 LT100-101/%1RF
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the reg\stered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

13 EXRTEMER, NBEREFNSERSER, FRHAAR (AREHM) ERATEMMSR, NBRREFNSERSIR, FLHEART (REEHM) 14




LT151/LTM151-A

EN 60974-7

RoHS

1=}ﬂ¢ B
2 ._._gg_

5 6 7
13

(S e —

15 9

MACHINE TORCH
BE)it

24.1—
—
24.2— g '; I
_____ -
24.3— =
_.a-;_'-"

24.4— wh V155 5)

Technical Data BARESH

Current FEMER 150 Amp

Duty Cycle H##% 60%

Gas S AIR =5

Gas Pressure SJE 4.5-5.0 Bar

GasFlow 52 220Lm@

Ignition 3|35 HF S35
Post Flow S{RIERT 150sec. recommended #EFF150F)
Standard Length #RfE4<E 6M

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

= 1F
=190

16

1/4G

3/8G

M14X1

M16X1.5

Central adaptor
ARk

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

15

EXRTEMER, NBEREFNSERSIER, FRHAAR (AREHM)

HAND TORCH

| Code J Ref. | Descripon ] code JRef.] _____ Description |

IVT6550
IVT6551
IVT6553
IVT6557
IVT6559

PA1550 Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m M14 x 1;%4 B FHI I/ T151/6nm/M14 x 1 IVT6556
Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m 3/8G; % & FHIEI#€/LT151/6m 3/8G  IVT6552
Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m M16 x 1.5 % & FHIEIEAT151/6mM16x 1.5  IVT6554
Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m 1/4G;% & FHIEI#€/AT151/6m 1/4G  IVT6558
PA1554  Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m central adaptor; & & F BzhIgligLT1516m/pRiE:  IVT6555

MACHINE TORCH

(Cooe [ rer. | Descripton ] cove | Ret | Doscripion |

IVT0759
IVT0751
IVT0672
IVT0753
IVT0757

| Position | Code | Ret | Descipton |

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m 1/4G;Z 5 F B 11/ T151/6m 1/4G IVT0755
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m 3/8G;% 5 F B Zh#151#/LT151/6m 3/8G IVT0752
PAQ0127  Piasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m M14 x ;4B F BZhIEHATI56mMI4x 1 IVT0673
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m M16 x 1.5 B F B#iI#I#AT1516mM16x 15 [VT0754
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m central adaptor, % F B 2114/ T151/m sk IVT0758

LT151/LTM151-A

EN 60974-7

Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m M14 x ;225 FHI 2146/ T151/12m/M14 x 1
Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m 3/8G;% & FH1£146/L.T151/12m 3/8G
Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m M16 x 1.5;% B FHIEI4E/LT151/12m/M16 x 1.5
Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m 1/4G;%& & FH1EI48/LT151/12m 1/4G
Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m central adaptor; %25 F &4/ T151/12m/sh sk

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m 1/4G; %5 F B 2h{1£I46/L.T151/12m 1/4G
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m 3/8G; & & F BZh]&I16/L.T151/12m 3/8G
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m M14 x 1;4 8 F B s/ T151/12mM14 x 1
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m M16 x 1.5;% B F B s/ T151/12mM16 x 1.5
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m central adaptor; % & F B 18I/ T151/12mesp s iEk

(% “@” AtERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

1
2
8]
4

o5

6

o7
8
8.1
8.2

e38.3
8.4

9

®10

e11
12
13
14
15
15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4
16
17
17a
17b
18
19
20
21
22
221
22.2
22.3
22.4
22.5

241
24.2
24.3
24.4
25
251

ISM0059
ISM0094
ISM0093
1VS0686-05
ISM6605
IHJO684
1VS0670-05

1VU0604-14
IVU0604-16
1VU0604-18
1VU0604-30
IVF0608
1VB0666
1ZN0518
ISM0099
ISM0003
ISM0004

IVU0662-14
1VU0662-17
1VU0662-19
1VU0666
1VB0661
1VZ0610
IFT0686
IVF9007
IGV0035
1HJ0722
IHQ0070
IHJ0894

1VN00316060-00
1VN00316066-00
1VN10316060-00
1IVN10316066-00
IVN0699
1VZ0666
IGV0013

1ZT5687
1275686
1275688
1275689
1ZX0078
ISM0077
ISM0076

Gouging spacer/LT151; S 42/LT151
Spacer spring for ISM0093; k& 5 & /F2 & 1SM0093
Spring holder protection nut;FR S B £ R {12 £

PC0131 Outside nozzle LT141-151;4 N LT141-151
CV1105 Spacer/LT151; /@B &/LT151
Nozzle shield/LT151;5MEEHE (R FADE/LT151
PC0120 Outside nozzle LT151;4MEHE/LT151
Tip;EE0
PD0109-14 Tip ®1.4mm LT151; B P1.4mm/LT151
PD0109-16 Tip ®1.6mm LT151; BEEE d1.6mm/LT151
PD0109-18 Tip ®©1.8mm LT151; Btk P1.8mm/LT151
PD0109-30 Tip ®3.0mm LT151; ik P3.0mm/LT151
PE0103 Diffuser LT141/151; 5 i85 LT141/151
PR0111 Electrode Plasma LT151; & FHE4k% LT151
Air tube/LT141/151; Sifi & LT141/151
Locking nut;§ii S48 &
CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; 3 it 7] £ {4718 LT100-151
CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; & fil 1 E|4R 7 ME LT100-151
Tip;REE0E
PD0117-14 Extended tip ®1.4mm/LT101-151; I BEHE D 1.4mm/LT101-151
PD0117-17 Extended tip ®1.7mm/LT101-151; fn4<HEE D1.7mm/LT101-151
PD0117-19 Extended tip ©1.9mm/LT101-151; IR4<mEHE ©1.9mm/LT101-151
PDO111 Extended tip 50A/LT101-151; <M 50A/LT101-151
PRO116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101-151; /<& & F B4R LT101-151
Plasma torch head LT151;% & F#6 3k LTM151
EA0131 “O"ring @ 18.77 x 1.78mm in silicon; O [ ® 18.77x1.78mm/EEAZ

Frontinsulator/LT141-151; 8 S Ak a4k B LT141-151
Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; % B FF LT FWARILA &
Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF X {RiF1E H/E B TH/ER
185.0031 Trigger; FF %
Joint/big/new type; kT EH/A/ET
Cable assembly;FB 4548
Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor; E84i4R/LT141-151/16MMQ/6M =R SR {fisk
Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G; . 4i4H/LT141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor; F8 #548/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6Mh S5k
Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E #528/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6M central adaptor;F2 45 48/LT141-151/6m/h 524 k
PFO111 Plasma torch head LTM151;% & F# sk LTM151
Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B 514t F# LTM
Adaptor;##k
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;# #: 1 %1/8G-1/4G
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;4 #1%£1/8G-3/8G
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;4% #3£3k1/8G-M14x1
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;5% ##3L1/8G-M16x1.5
FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % 55 F o 5o 4 3k/5%t
CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151; [E A& b4 LT100-151
Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;i&# 3222 LT100-101/753RF

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
AR TIEMER. NRREGNSERSIIR, BRAHEAR (AREHM) 16




H=LP80 H2P80

v EN 609747 ) C€ @ eneworar
HAND TORCH
Code | _Ref.
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY
= ﬁfl IVT0647 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmgq/5m CENTER ADAPTOR; & & F 1 E|4¢/P80/10mmq/5m = 52 1 sk
F= 2 IVT0646 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m 3/8G; & & F ¥ £l4/P80/10mmqg/5m 3/8G
IVT0985 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmgq/5m M16x1.5; % & F 1 £I46/P80/10mmq/5m M16x1.5
IVT0981 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m 1/4G; & & F ) £14¢/P80/10mmq/5m 1/4G
6 1VT0982 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m M14x1.5; & & F {1 £146/P80/10mmg/5m M14x1.5
5

IVT8102 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/14mmq/5m M16x1.5; & & F ¥ £ 4/P80/14mmq/5m M16x1.5

2 3 4 1IVT8103 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/12mmgq/5m M16x1.5; & & F 1 £)46/P80/12mmq/5m M16x1.5

e
- o <
" e o MACHINE TORCH
Ref. Description

IVT0100 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M 1/4G;% % F B S EI46/PP80/5k 1/4G
IVT0106 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M 3/8G;% & F B 3111 5l48/PP80/5% 3/8G
IVT0107 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M M14*1.5;% &5 F B a1 £/4#8/PP80/5K M14*1.5
IVT0108 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M M16*1.5;% & F B zh{1E1#6/PP80/5K M16*1.5
IVT0109 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M center adaptor; 25 F B h 1 £18/PP80/5 i ik

R I I B

(% “@” AIRAERE / With "®" is the standard configuration )

MACHINE TORCH

o1 ISM0709 Isolated Wheel/P80; k& &5 ik %/P80
B ohit °2 V80013 TGN02004 Ceramic Outside Nozzle/P8O; H & 5MEEHE/PBO
3 Tip; BEHE
3.1 1VU0039-10 TET01110 Tip ®1.0mm/P80; FRMEIME P 1.0mm/P80
3.2 1IVU0039-13 TET01130 Tip ©1.3mm/P80; FERMIHE D 1.3mm/P80
®3.3 1VU0039-15 TET01512 Tip ®1.5mm/P80; EBiRMIHE d1.5mm/P80
3.4 1VU0039-17 Tip P1.7mm/panasonic P8O;BEHE P 1.7mm/#2 P80
o4 1VB0020 TET02033 Electorde/P80;E #%/P80
o5 1VZ0093 TKU08103 Plasma Torch Head P80/light; % & T 6 3k/P80/42 B!
6 1GV0035 Plasma Handle Manuale/ASeires/Red;E B FF T FH/ART/LA &
9 7 1HJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF X RiFt H/Z B TRHIER
8 1HQ0700 Trigger;7F X
9 1HJ0893 Joint/small/new type;Ek T5 & #//VE R
10 Cable assembely; BB 4548
10 10.1 1VN00810050-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M center adaptor; F454H/P80/10MMQ/5M H g4 Sk
14a 10.2 1VN00810051-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M ATT.1/4G; BB 45 £8/P80/10MMQ/5M ATT.1/4G
10.3 1VN00810052-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M ATT.3/8G;F 4i£8/P80/10MMQ/5M ATT.3/8G
104 IVN00810054-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M M14 x 1.5;F8 4 £8/P80/10MMQ/5M M14*1.5
14 f — d 10.5 1VN00810055-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M M16 x 1.5;F84§£8/P80/10MMQ/5M M16*1.5
= 13— m_/ 10.6 1IVN10810050-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M center adaptor; B 45£8/PP80/10MMQ/5M Hh sk
o 10.7 IVN10810051-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M ATT.1/4G; BB 4548/PP80/10MMQ/5M ATT.1/4G
10.8 IVN10810052-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M ATT.3/8G; B 4i£8/PP80/10MMQ/5M ATT.3/8G
10.9 IVN10810054-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M M14 x 1.5;F8 4i£8/PP80/10MMQ/5M M14*1.5
10.10 IVN10810055-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M M16 x 1.5;F 4i£8/PP80/10MMQ/5M M16*1.5
1" 1HQO757 Conntector 2 PINS/F; B At
12 1HJ0029 Protection nut CH19;BifiFE R4 E CH19
13 ICG6009 Spanner for P80;P80t ARk F
Technical Data BARSH 14 IVZ0070 Plasma machine torch head P80;P80% & F B 5t sk
14a IGV0705 Fiberglass position tube/LTM torch; B 311 FAR/LTM/E %
Current FiEH R 100Amp
Duty Cycle H#% 60%
Gas Sff AIR =5
Gas Pressure 5 & 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow Sii&E 220LPM
Ignition B|N 55 HF S5
Post Flow S {4 3ERF 80sec. recommended HEFF80F)
Standard Length #rEKE 5M
11
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

17 ERTEMER. NSEREFNSERSHIER, HABEAR (AREHM ERTIEMER. NRREGNSERSHER, BAHEAR (AREM 18




PT-31

—_— RoHS c E —_—
HAND TORCH
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY Lcode | met | osorpuon
=
SE
2 5 IVT6650 Plasma torch/PT31/5M M16*1.5;% B F I EI4#/PT31/5%/M16*1.5
1 / 4 / 7 IVT6250 Plasma torch/PT31/5M M16*1.5/E; % B F 1 EI#/PT31/5K/M16*1.5/42 57 8L
/ { ‘} /{=,= } /
=4 ' | Position | code | Ref. Description
/ / (# “@” AIRAFRE / With "®" is the standard configuration )
3 6 g o1 1VS0071 Outside nozzle PT-31;5MgiH PT-31
e2 1VU0086 Tip ®1.0mm PT31 30A;EEH P1.0mm PT31 30A
3 Tip ;mEHE
3.1 1VU0056-10 Tip ®1.0mm P31/long; Bk ®1.0mm P31/ B/ sk F
3.2 1VU0056-11 Tip ®1.1mm P31/long; Btk ®1.1mm P31/ B/ L F
3.3 IVU0056-14 Tip ®1.4mm P31/long;BEH P 1.4mm P31/II4<EY/ ISk A
o4 IVF0078 Diffuser PT-31;4i 8§ PT-31
e5 1VB0087 Electrode PT31;E84% PT31
10
6 1IVB0094 Electrode/P31/long; FB4R/P31/h4< £Y/3 sk
7 IVZ0032 Plasma torch head PT31;% & F1kPT31
1 8 IHQ0240 Switch/kit/'SG51/SG55/P31; Fr X E14/SG51/SG55/P31
9 IGV0025 Plasma handle PT31;% & FF4HPT31
10 IHJO860 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/8kF5 TIG 9-17-20
11 IHJ0868 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; k3 # 3 ## TIG18-26
12 Cable assembely; 4540
121 1VN00504055-00 Cable assembely/PT31/4MMQ/5M M16*1.5; B 45 £8/PT31/4MMQ/5M M16*1.5
12.2 IVNO0504055-98 Cable assembely/PT31/4MMQ/5M M16*1.5/E;FB4E48/PT31/4AMMQ/5M M16*1.5/4& 57 5!
13 IHQO757 Conntector 2 holes; ALl
14 IHJ0029 Protection nut CH19;Bifi B R4 %& CH19
Technical Data HAREH 12
Current FEMER 30Amp
Duty Cycle H##% 60%
Gas S AR =5
Gas Pressure 5& 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow Sii& 150LPM
Ignition 3 (30755, HF & 57 13
Post Flow S {&3ERT 40sec. recommended #7F407)

Standard Length ¥RAEHEE 5M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
19 ERTEMER. NERRERENSERSHER, BRHEAR (AREM) EXRTFEMMIR. NBRREGNSERSIIR, BELHEART (AREM) 20




SG-51

_— RoHS c E _—
HAND TORCH
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY  coge | Ret. ] oDescrption ... |
= 1
= 51
] IVT6620 Plasma torch/SG51 5M/M16*1.5;% & F 1 £|#¢/SG51 5K/M16%1.5
2 3
/ / / IVT6220 Plasma torch/SG51 5M M16*1.5/red body black rubber handle/E; % & FH1E1#6/SG51 5:K/M16*1.5/41 B F4R/RR 8 A 24T FF 5 /2 5 8L
. &
m Code Ref. Description
(# “@” AIRAERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
o1 1VS0092 Outside nozzle SG51;5MEEME SG51
2 Tip ;FEARMEEHE
2.1 1VU0689-10 Tip ©1.0mm SG51; B3R EIHE P1.0mm SG51
2.2 1VU0689-12 Tip ©1.2mm 30A; FEEAREEHE D 1.2mm 30A
o3 IVF0074 Diffuser SG51;4¥it#% SG51
o4 IVB0093 Electrode SG51;F#%/SG51
5 1VZ0033 Plasma torch head SG51;% & F#t sk SG51
6 IHQ0240 Switch/kit/'SG51/SG55/P31;FF X E4/SG51/SG55/P31
7 IGV0025 Label/TIG. PLASMA/ITC; Fi#r%/HAFIGV0685-01, IGV0025-01/TIG, PLASMA/ITC
8 IHJO860 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/NkF5 TIG 9-17-20
9 IHJ0868 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; k3% & %1% TIG18-26
10 Cable assembely; 4848
10.1 1VN00606055-00 Cable assembely/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5; F8 45 48/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5
10.2 1VN00606055-98 Cable assembely/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/E; BB 45 48/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/4% 57 L
11 IHQO757 Conntector 2 PINS/F; Btk ALiE
12 1HJ0029 Protection nut CH19; B EE{R$FZE CH19
Technical Data K AS#H
Current FiEHR 50Amp
Duty Cycle H#% 60%
Gas Sff AIR =5
Gas Pressure 5 & 4.5-5.0 Bar
GasFlow 52 155LPM
Ignition 3|35 HF S35
Post Flow SRt 40sec. recommended #F407)
Standard Length ¥RAEHE 5M
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

21 EXRTEMER, NBEREFNSERSER, FRHAAR (AFREHM) FRTIEMERR. NEREGENSERSHIR, BERHEAR (AFEM) 22




SG-55

_— RoHS c E _—
HAND TORCH
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY  coge | Ret. ] oDescrption ... |
= 51
IVT6610 Plasma torch/SG55/5M M16*1.5;% & F 1 £|4¢/SG55/5K/M16%1.5
1 2
/ / IVT6210 Plasma torch/SG55/5M M16*1.5/E;% & F 11 £l#6/SG55/5K/M16*1.5/41 B F iR/ ZiF B
m Code Ref. Description
(# “@” AIRAERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
o1 1IVS0076 Outside nozzle/ceramic/SG55; & SMEEHE/SG55
2 Tip ;FEARMEEHE
2.1 1VU0680-09 Tip ©0.9mm SG55;EE #EiHE P1.0mm SG55
022 1VU0680-10 Tip ®1.0mm SG55;FEBRBEHE P1.0mm SG55
2.3 1IVU0680~11 Tip ®1.1mm SG55;ERHREEHE P1.1mm SG55
24 1VU0680-12 Tip ®1.2mm SG55; R R EHE P1.2mm SG55
o3 1VB0086 Electrode/SG55; . #%/SG55
4 1IVZ0031 Plasma torch head SG55;% & F#t sk SG55
) IHQ0240 Switch/kit/'SG51/SG55/P31;FF X E4/SG51/SG55/P31
6 IGV0025 Label/TIG. PLASMA/ITC;Fiftr%s/FFIGV0685-01. IGV0025-01/TIG. PLASMA/ITC
7 IHJ0860 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/\8kF5 TIG 9-17-20
8 IHJ0868 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; k3% & 3 ## TIG18-26
9 Cable assembely; 448
9.1 1VN00606055-00 Cable assembely/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5; 8 45 £8/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5
9.2 1VN00606055-98 Cable assembely/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/E; 45 48/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/4% 57 2L
10 IHQO757 Conntector 2 PINS/F; Bt i
11 1HJ0029 Protection nut CH19;Bifi BB {R 37 & CH19
12 ICG6006 Spanner for plasma;PLASMA#& 1R F
KR — 2
Technical Data K ASH
9
Current FiEMEZR 60Amp
Duty Cycle H##% 60%
Gas Sff AIR =5
Gas Pressure 5& 4.5-5.0 Bar
GasFlow 52 160LPM
Ignition 3|35 HF S35
Post Flow S#AZERT 40sec. recommended #F407)
Standard Length ¥RAEHE 5M
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

23 EXRTEMER, NBEREFNSERSER, FRHAAR (AFREHM) FXRTIEMERR. NEREHENSERSHIR, BRHEAR (AFEM) 24




AG-60

EN 609747 vICE

HAND TORCH

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

= 1
Sk

EN 60974-7

IVT6630 Plasma torch/AG60/5M M16*1.5;% & F 11 &l#2/AG60/5:K/M16*1.5

|_Position| _code | Ref. | Descripton |

(% “@” AtRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

o1 1ISM0062 Spacer spring for SG55; k3 & &/SG55
‘ 2 Outside nozzle ;5MBEHE
/ 2.1 1VS0076-01 Outside nozzle with groove/ceramic/SG55/AG60; B SN+ -+ 1##/SG55/AG60
2.2 22 IVS0076 Outside nozzle/ceramic/SG55/AGE0; K& S HE/SG55/AGE0

3 Tip; AR
3.1 IVU0680-09 Tip ©0.9mm SG55/AGE0; F iR MEEHE 1.0mm SG55/AGE0

32 1VU0680-10 Tip ©1.0mm SG55/AG60; B HRBEHE P1.0mm SG55/AGE0
3.3 1VU0680-11 Tip ®1.1mm SG55/AG60; BB EEHE P 1.1mm SG55/AG60
3.4 IVU0680-12 Tip ®1.2mm SG55/AG60; FE 1R iHE ®1.2mm SG5/AG605
4 1VB0086 Electrode/SG55/AG60; B #k/SG55/AG60
5 1VZ0034 Plasma torch head AG60/with striking; % & F#t sk AG60/#53[3I
6 IHQ0240 Switch/kit/'SG51/SG55/P31;Fr X E#4/SG51/SG55/P31
7 IGV0786 Plasma handLe for SG51-55/PT31/AG60 torch/black rubber’OEM;SG51-55/PT31/AGE0% B FF /= & K /OEMZ 51
8 IHJ0860 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/\8kF5 TIG 9-17-20
9 IHJ0868 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; k3% & %1% TIG18-26
10 Cable assembely; 4§48
10.1 1VN00706055-00 Cable assembely/AG60/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5; B3 45 28/AG60/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5

_m — 13 10.2 IVN00706055-98 Cable assembely/AG60/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/E; B8 4§ 46/AG60/6MMQ/SM M16*1.5/42 5 L
" IHQO757 Conntector 2 PINS/F; B i
12 1HJ0029 Protection nut CH19;Bifit FE{R#7&E CH19

13 ICG6006 Spanner for plasma;PLASMA# 1R F

Current FEHR

Duty Cycle H#%

Gas S

Gas Pressure S
GasFlow 52

Ignition 53N A3

Post Flow S {&3ERT
Standard Length ¥RAEHE

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

25

60Amp

60%

AR =5

4.5-5.0 Bar

160LPM

HF &350

40sec. recommended #FF40F)
5M

ERTEMER. NBEREHNSERSIER, BRHAART (AREHM)

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
AR TFIEMER. NRREGNSERSIIR, BRAHEAR (AREHM) 26




	高频 1-6.pdf
	高频 7-15

